

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUD ICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 490 OF 2010

(Waman Tulshiram Chandewar & others Vs. Ramesh Ramcharanji Shukla & others)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's order

Shri A. K. Bhangde, Counsel for respondent No.2.

CORAM : B. P. DHARMADHIKARI, J.
DATED : 23rd DECEMBER, 2011

None for the appellants even on second call.

Dismissed for want of prosecution.

JUDGE

wnl