

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 490 /2010

(Waman Tulshiram Chandewar and others vs. Ramesh Shukla and others)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Mr. Shrikant Deo, Advocate for the appellant/s

CORAM : A.B.CHAUDHARI, J.

DATED : 22nd July, 2014.

Six months' time is granted for filing private
paper-book.

JUDGE

satave