

SECOND APPEAL NO. 490/2010

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

DATED : 12/01/2023

Pursis St. No. : 04/2022

Dated. : 19/07/2022

Seent Pursis St. No. 04/2022.
Counsel to take appropriate steps against
deceased R.No. 1.

(A.G. Joshi)

Dated : 12/01/2023 Registrar (Judicial)