



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 490/2010

Waman Chandewar & others

...VERSUS...

Ramesh Shukla & others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

None for the parties

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
NOVEMBER 07, 2023

. Two weeks' time is granted to take necessary steps in
respect of the Deceased Respondent No. 1.

(JUDGE)